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724519 09/15/1980

BM 5'06''155

05/06/2025

1:20 AM

Yes

ELIE, CALVIN R

SPD Simple assault Not SetNA/NA

110535 08/12/1974

BM 5'11''200

05/06/2025

1:45 AM

Yes

JOHNSON, CARLOS D

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/BOSSIER CITY POLICE DEPT

SPD ENT/REM/FORBID Not Set2022KS10064-1/Criminal

727463 08/03/1990

BM 5'09''215

05/06/2025

3:19 AM

Yes

MONROE, JOHNATHAN Q

SPD VIO/REST/ORDER Not SetNA/NA

POSSESSION OF FIREARM/CARRY.CONCEALED WEAPON BY CONVICTED FELONNot SetNA/NA

ILL/USE/WEAPON Not SetNA/NA

01734530 12/14/2001

WM 5'08''140

05/06/2025

4:39 AM

Yes

VARELA, ISMAL

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/TARRANT COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

364416 09/14/1983

BF 5'07''290

05/06/2025

9:56 AM

Yes

BROOKS, REGINA

SMO NO INSURANCE Not Set2024TS08962-1/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2024TS08962-1/Criminal

MISUSE TEMP TAG Not Set2024TS08962-1/Criminal

SPEEDING GEN SPEED Not Set2024TS12900-1/Criminal

NO LICENSE PLATE LIGHT Not Set2024TS12900-1/Criminal

NO LICENSE PLATE LIGHT Not Set2024TS08962-1/Criminal

01734531 10/08/1991

BF 5'07''260

05/06/2025

10:27 AM

Yes

GILBERT, GINA

SMO THEFT Not SetNA/NA

1617739 03/16/1998

WM 5'05''140

05/06/2025

11:57 AM

Yes

MORRIS, CHRISTOPHER

SPD FIRST DEGREE RAPE Not Set2025-00-1217/SHREVEPORT POLICE DEPT

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

01734532 06/02/2004

BM 6'01''250

05/06/2025

12:47 PM

Yes

BLUE, TAKEVOH

SMO SPEEDING 20 MILES OR MORE OVER Not Set2025TS01629-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2025TS01629-1/Criminal

1230011 01/01/2000

BM 6'00''200

05/06/2025

4:07 PM

Yes

DOE, JOHN

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

THEFT OF A MOTOR VEHICLE Not SetNA/NA

680177 01/19/1987

WM 5'05''160

05/06/2025

5:06 PM

Yes

RUSSELL, ALEX W

SPD THEFT OF A MOTOR VEHICLE Not SetNA/NA

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA
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1290476 07/11/1990

BF 5'06''260

05/06/2025

7:40 PM

Yes

WILLIAMS, KANEESHA M

SPD CRIMINAL NEGLECT OF FAMILY Not SetNA/NA

CRIMINAL NEGLECT OF FAMILY Not SetNA/NA

CRIMINAL NEGLECT OF FAMILY Not SetNA/NA

CRIMINAL NEGLECT OF FAMILY Not SetNA/NA

01733019 06/21/2003

BF 5'02''80

05/06/2025

8:28 PM

Yes

CONTEE, ALYSE

SPD PROSTITUTION Not SetNA/NA

01734534 10/14/1995

SF 4'11''120

05/06/2025

9:57 PM

Yes

RODRIGUEZ, AMBER

SPD PANDERING Not SetNA/NA

01734535 04/30/1993

WF 5'01''165

05/06/2025

10:12 PM

Yes

BIERA, ASHLEY

SPD PROSTITUTION Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Marijuana Not SetNA/NA

01734536 02/25/1997

BM 6'01''160

05/06/2025

11:23 PM

Yes

BYRD, GREGORY

SPD HEADLIGHT OUT Not Set2022TS08037-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2022TS08037-1/Criminal

Total City Jail: 15

Total Inmates: 15
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